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Brenda (Sunni) Ball DA4CLLC@gmail.com 719-510-3188

PO Box 7064

Colorado Springs, CO 80933 Yes No No No

Hearing 

Impaired

Trina Barnes MileHighCFI5280@gmail.com 720-432-4329

PO Box 492

Brighton, CO 80601 Yes Yes No No None

Alison Casias alisoncasias@comcast.net 970-262-9290

P.O. Box 373

Dillon, CO 80435 Yes Yes No Yes None

Kristen Cheesman k.cheesman.lmft@gmail.com 303-717-7630

1369 Forest Park Circle, Suite 203

Lafayette, CO 80026 Yes No LMFT No None

Joshua Christian josh@therapywize.com 719-445-6096

3578 Hartsel Dr., Suite #E313

Colorado Spring, CO 80920 Yes Yes LMFT No None

Angelina Cordova 1daatc@gmail.com 720-899-7814

6595 S. Dayton Street, 1200

Greenwood Village, CO 80111 No No

LMFT, CAS (formerly 

CACIII) No None

Michael Costello abintra.gj@gmail.com 970-260-6261

PO Box 3295

Grand Junction, CO 81502 Yes No LAC No None

Melissa Decker lawforlocalsllc@gmail.com 970-476-4244

P.O. Box 504

291 Main ST, 2nd Fl

Minturn, CO 81645 No No No Yes Spanish

Eileen Donnelly EileenDonnellyCFI@gmail.com 719-452-9162

P.O. Box 50902

Colorado Springs, CO 80949 No No No Yes None

Catherine Ford Catherinefordcfi@gmail.com  719-357 - 8432 

PO Box 38806

Colorado Springs, CO 80937 No No No Yes None

Angela Fullerton childfamilyinvestigator@gmail.com 970-710-9074

711 Main St

Carbondale, CO 81623 Yes Yes

LPC, Licensed School 

Counselor No

Spanish, 

Polish

Steve Gimpel steve@gimpelcounseling.com 303-554-6710

350 Broadway Street, Suite 205

Boulder, CO 80305 No No LMFT No None

Tomi Hanson tomi@tomihansonlaw.com 970-237-5130

155 E Boardwalk Drive, #408

Fort Collins, CO 80525 Yes No No Yes None

Zoe

Hawthorne-

Loizeaux zoe@zoehloizeaux.com 720-218-1198

PO Box 11389 

Denver, CO 80211 Yes No No No Spanish

Sabra Janko sabra@jankolaw.com 719-619-8034

407 S Tejon, Suite C

Colorado Springs, CO 80903 Yes Yes No Yes None

Marta Jasinka ja.martajasinska@gmail.com 808-365-7150

126 Genesse Court

Boulder, CO 80303 Yes Yes LPC No Polish

Maria Kecala maria.kecala@gmail.com 720-316-6301

2255 Sheridan Blvd., Unit C292

Edgewater, CO 80214 Yes Yes No Yes Russian

Lon Kopit drlonkopit@aol.com 303-770-1700

7940 S. University Blvd, Suite 210

Centennial, CO 80122 No No LPC No None

Jenna Mazzucca jenna@mazzuccalaw.com 719-207-4279

1604 H Street, Suite 600

Salida, CO 81201 Yes No No Yes None
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MariaJose Murray mariajose.murray@outlook.com 970-749-2193

P.O. Box 1445

Durango, CO 81302 Yes Yes No No Spanish

Holly Nisley holly.nisley.cfi@gmail.com 970-712-3102

125 N. 8th Street, Suite 8

Grand Junction, CO 81501 Yes No LCSW No None

Holly Panetta panettacfi@gmail.com 720-507-3257

P.O. Box 7523

Denver, CO 80207 Yes Yes No Yes None

Courtenay Parrott CFI@coloradocfi-pcdm.com 719-982-2088

415 North Tjon

Colorado Springs, CO 80903 Yes Yes No No French 

Cynthia Roberts robertsfamilyresolution@gmail.com 720-606-3424

8700 E Jefferson Ave., Unit 370892

Denver, CO 80237 Yes Yes

Registered 

Psychotherapist No None

Cynthia Rovik parentingtime1@comcast.net 719-338-3766

6050 Stetson Hills Boulevard, #102

Colorado Springs, CO 80923 No No No No None

Theresa Ruscio tmruscio@aol.com 303-464-8105

7828 Vance Dr., Ste 208

Arvada, CO 80003 Yes No

LCSW, CAS (formerly 

CAC III) No None

Bernadette Shetrone bernadetteshetrone@outlook.com 719-644-6137

635 Southpointe Court, Suite 235

Colorado Springs, CO 80906 Yes Yes No Yes None

Brenda St John alwaysmediate1st@hotmail.com 970-433-3321

P.O. Box 4113

Grand Junction, CO 81502 Yes Yes No No None

Kristen Tarrin Kristen@tarrinlaw.com 970-343-2033

P.O. Box 12

Vail, CO 81568 Yes Yes No Yes None

Jeanette Troncoso Jeanette0310@hotmail.com 720-982-3708

20971 E. Smoky Hill Road, Suite 209

Centennial, CO 80015 Yes No LMFT No Spanish

Shawntel Tucker shawntel@familyresourcenetworkco.com 719-227-7477

5360 N. Academy Blvd., Suite 130

Colorado Springs, CO 80918 Yes Yes LPC No None

Kimberly Utesch kim@uteschlaw.com 720-907-4491

6860 S. Yosemite Court, Suite 2000

Centennial, CO 80112 Yes No No Yes None

Denya Wormenor d_wormenor@yahoo.com 720-583-4903

25587 Conifer Rd, Ste 105-605

Conifer, CO 80433 Yes Yes LPC No None

Rebecca Ziemba kidsfirstcolo@gmail.com 719-424-5740

10 Boulder Crst #204E

Colorado Springs, CO 80903 Yes No MFTC No None


